Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  08/09/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
VRF-3836
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Vandal Resistant Recessed Flange
A
C

* Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI erformance.
See Lumen Multipliers below for other CCT or CRI perfomance data.
Order Key
EXAMPLE: VRF-38362x2A/BLED840K026LUNV
**Maximum lens thickness combined is .562”
Other options may be available, consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice.
-VRF 3836
CCT
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V